
2008 Big E Dairy Handlers CDE

Individual Results
Rank Name State Appear. Cont. Poise Set Up Coop Total

Possible Points 10 20 20 40 100
1 Samuel Smyth CT 10 19 20 35 8 92
2 Andrea Etchen OH 10 15 20 36 10 91
3 Greg Lloyd NY 10 20 19 32 10 91
4 Katie Koontz PA 10 18 18 35 9 90
5 Kerri Wickard PA 8 20 20 31 10 89
6 Allen Beam OH 10 20 10 38 10 88
7 Erin Canfield MD 10 15 18 30 10 83
8 Kristin Wilson PA 10 15 18 34 5 82
9 Chelsea McIntire OH 8 15 18 30 10 81
10 Shane McFarland PA 5 15 15 25 10 70
11 Pamela Kitchen DE 10 12 10 32 5 69
12 Tara Barber VT 10 20 10 20 8 68
13 Emily Smith DE 10 10 10 28 8 66
14 Dustin Warren DE 5 15 10 30 5 65
15 Scott DeBaugh MD 10 19 10 20 5 64
16 Jordan Morsheiser OH 10 18 15 25 5 73
17 Alexis O'Donnell NY 10 15 10 25 1 61
18 Brittany Ellis‐Rodrigues RI 8 15 10 19 8 60
19 Janet Elston DE 5 20 10 19 5 59
20 Michelle Malone MD 5 10 10 20 5 50
21 Katherine Loew NJ 5 5 5 10 10 35

Team Results
Rank Team/Student Name State Appear. Cont. Poise Set Up Coop Total
1 Pennsylvania

Katie Koontz PA 10 18 18 35 9 90
Kerri Wickard PA 8 20 20 31 10 89
Kristin Wilson PA 10 15 18 34 5 82
Shane McFarland PA 5 15 15 25 10 70

262
2 Ohio

Andrea Etchen OH 10 15 20 36 10 91
Allen Beam OH 10 20 10 38 10 88
Chelsea McIntire OH 8 15 18 30 10 81
Jordan Morsheiser OH 10 18 15 25 5 73

260
3 Delaware

Pamela Kitchen DE 10 12 10 32 5 69
Emily Smith DE 10 10 10 28 8 66
Dustin Warren DE 5 15 10 30 5 65
Janet Elston DE 5 20 10 19 5 59

200
4 Maryland

Erin Canfield MD 10 15 18 30 10 83
Scott DeBaugh MD 10 19 10 20 5 64
Michelle Malone MD 5 10 10 20 5 50

197


